

2019 Overlay and UBAS

3/27/2019

Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty.	Engineer's Estimate		McAnany Construction	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MAIN BID							
1	Asphaltic Concrete Surface, 2"	S.Y.	80195	\$8.00	\$641,560.00	\$8.15	\$653,589.25
2	Asphaltic Concrete Intermediate, 4"	S.Y.	24813	\$16.00	\$397,008.00	\$18.60	\$461,521.80
3	Asphalt Patching	S.Y.	800	\$60.00	\$48,000.00	\$40.00	\$32,000.00
4	Ultrathin Bonded Asphalt Surface (UBAS)	S.Y.	163965	\$4.95	\$811,626.75	\$4.75	\$778,833.75
5	Milling (Total Width Cut) 2"	S.Y.	80195	\$2.25	\$180,438.75	\$1.95	\$156,380.25
6	Milling (Total Width Cut) 4"	S.Y.	24813	\$4.50	\$111,658.50	\$6.50	\$161,284.50
7	Macrotexturing	S.Y.	164685	\$1.50	\$247,027.50	\$1.35	\$222,324.75
8	Curb and Gutter, (All Types)	L.F.	7701	\$32.00	\$246,432.00	\$36.20	\$278,776.20
9	Handicapped Ramp	EA	25	\$1,400.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,415.00	\$35,375.00
10	Concrete Sidewalk 4"	S.F.	6888	\$7.00	\$48,216.00	\$7.60	\$52,348.80
11	Concrete Trail 6"	S.F.	33333	\$8.00	\$266,664.00	\$6.80	\$226,664.40
12	Loop 6x50	EA	75	\$1,300.00	\$97,500.00	\$1,280.00	\$96,000.00
13	Junction Box - Type I	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$420.00	\$420.00
14	Conduit	L.F.	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$14.70	\$1,470.00
15	Pavement Markings, 4" Solid White Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	12639	\$1.00	\$12,639.00	\$0.57	\$7,204.23
16	Pavement Markings, 4" Broken White Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	4204	\$1.00	\$4,204.00	\$0.57	\$2,396.28
17	Pavement Markings, 4" Solid Yellow Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	2811	\$1.00	\$2,811.00	\$0.57	\$1,602.27
18	Pavement Markings, 4" Double Yellow Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	23502	\$2.00	\$47,004.00	\$1.14	\$26,792.28
19	Pavement Markings, 6" Solid White Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	4698	\$2.00	\$9,396.00	\$0.79	\$3,711.42
20	Pavement Markings, 6" Solid White Crosswalk Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	457	\$4.00	\$1,828.00	\$4.20	\$1,919.40
21	Pavement Markings, 12" Solid White Crosswalk Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	2083	\$7.00	\$14,581.00	\$6.30	\$13,122.90
22	Pavement Markings, 12" Solid White Diagonal Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	1245	\$9.00	\$11,205.00	\$6.30	\$7,843.50
23	Pavement Markings, 12" Solid Yellow Diagonal Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	54	\$9.00	\$486.00	\$6.30	\$340.20
24	Pavement Markings, 6" Skip White Extension Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	386	\$4.00	\$1,544.00	\$0.79	\$304.94
25	Pavement Markings, 24" Solid White Stop Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	613	\$13.00	\$7,969.00	\$12.60	\$7,723.80
26	Pavement Markings, Triangle White Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	28	\$28.00	\$784.00	\$115.50	\$3,234.00
27	Pavement Markings, Left Turn Arrows Preformed Thermoplastic	EA	36	\$300.00	\$10,800.00	\$210.00	\$7,560.00
28	Pavement Markings, Combination Thru/Left Roundabout Arrows Preformed Thermoplastic	EA	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$525.00	\$2,100.00
29	Pavement Markings, Combination Thru/Left Arrows Preformed Thermoplastic	EA	1	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$525.00	\$525.00
30	Pavement Markings, Right Turn Arrows Preformed Thermoplastic	EA	18	\$300.00	\$5,400.00	\$210.00	\$3,780.00
31	Pavement Markings, Combination Thru/Right Roundabout Arrows Preformed Thermoplastic	EA	1	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$525.00	\$525.00
32	Pavement Markings, Combination Thru/Right Arrows Preformed Thermoplastic	EA	2	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$525.00	\$1,050.00
33	Pavement Markings, Railroad Crossing Preformed Thermoplastic	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$895.00	\$1,790.00
34	Pavement Markings, 4" Solid White Line Multi-Component	L.F.	1,918	\$2.00	\$3,836.00	\$3.40	\$6,521.20
35	Pavement Markings, 4" Solid Double Yellow Line Multi-Component	L.F.	989	\$2.00	\$1,978.00	\$1.14	\$1,127.46
36	Pavement Markings, 6" Solid White Line Multi-Component	L.F.	148	\$8.00	\$1,184.00	\$0.79	\$116.92
37	Pavement Markings, Railroad Crossing Preformed Thermoplastic	L.F.	75	\$14.00	\$1,050.00	\$6.30	\$472.50
38	Pavement Markings, 4" Solid White Line Multi-Component	L.F.	22	\$26.00	\$572.00	\$12.60	\$277.20

